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B CB
human ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAGCTCATCACCCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCCGCCATCCTCGAAGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCAAGTGGCCTGGGG
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCTGCCATCCTTGAAGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCAAGTGGCCTGGGG
baboon ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAGCTCATCACCCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCTGCCATCCTCGAAGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCAAGTGGCCTGGGG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCTGCCATCCTCGAAGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCAAGTGGCCTGGGG
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCCGCCATCCTCGAAGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCAAGTGGCCTGGGG
galago ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCTCAGAGGGAGCTCATCACGCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCCGCCATCCTCGAGGAAGACGAGGGCCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCGAGTGGCCTGGGG
rat ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAACTCATCACGCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCTGCTATCCTCGAGGAAGATGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAAGAGCCTAGCAGCCTGGGG
mouse ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAACTCATCACGCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCTACCATCCTCGAGGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCTAGCAGCCTGGGG
rabbit ATGTCCCGCCGTAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAGCTCATCACTCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAAGCCGCCATCCTCGAGGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCGGGCAGCCTGGGG
cow ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAGATCATCACCCCAGAGCCTGAGCATGTGGAGGCCGCCATCCTCGAGGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCCGGCAGCCTGGGG
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCCGCCATCCTTGAAGAAGATGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCCAGCAGCCTGGGG
rfbat ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAGCTCATCACCCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCTGCCATCCTTGAAGAAGACGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCCAGCGGCCTGGGG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAGCCCGAGCATGTGGAGGCCAGCATCCTGGAGGAAGATGAGGGCCTGGACATCGAGGAGCCCGGCGGGCTGGGG
armadillo ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAGCTCATCACCCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCCGCCAGCCTGGAGGAAGATGAGGGCCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCGAGCGGCCTGGGG
elephant ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGCAACCCGCAGCACTTGTCCCAGAGGGAGCTCATCACCCCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAGGCTGCCATCCTCGAGGAAGATGAGGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCCAGTGGCCTGGGG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAAGCTGACCATGTGGGGACCACCTTTCTCGAGGAAGACGGAGGTCTGGAGATAGAGGAGCCGCCTGGCCTGAGG
monodelphis ATGTCCCGCCGCAAACAGGGGAACCCGCAACACTTGTCACAAAGGGAGATTATCACACCAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAAGCCGCCATTGTCGACGAAGATGAAGGTCTTGAGATAGAGGAGCCGGGTGGCCTCGGG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAGGCTGACCATGTGGAACCGGCACTCGCCGACGAGGATGAGAGCCTGGCAATAGCAGAGCCGGGTGGCATCAGC
xenopus ATGTCCCGTCGCAAGCAGGGAAACCCGCAGCACTTGTTACAAAGGGAGATTATCGCACCAGAAGACCACCACGTTGAAACAGTGATCACAGATGAGGAAGAGGCTATTGCCATCCCTGAGCCAGGAGCCATCAGC
tetraodon ATGTCCCGACGCAAGCAGGGGAACCCGCAGCACCTGTCCCGCAGAGAAATCA- - - CCCCGGAGGTCGAGCAACCCAACGCGACCAT- - TCAACCGCAGAGTTTGTCCTCCTATGTTGGAGCCAAATCTGGCCCAT
fugu ATGTCCCGACGCAAGCAGGGGAACCCGCAGCACCTGTCCCGGAGAGAGACCA- - - CCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish ATGTCCCGTCGCAAGCAGGGAAACCCTCAGCATTTGTCGCAAAGAGAAATTATAACACCAGAAGCTGAGCATGTGGATGCGGCCGTGGCTGATCTCCACTCTCACCCTCACCCGCTGGATCCCAGCATGCCTGGG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAAATGAACTTCCCCTTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAAAGGAAGCAGTGTGGCGGCAGCTTGGGTGCCTGCTATGAC
chimp CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAAATGAACTTCCCCTTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAAAGGAAGCAGTGTGGCGGCAGCTTGGGTGCCTGCTATGAC
baboon CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAAATGAACTTCCCCTTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAAAGGAAGCAGTGTGGCGGCAGCTTGGGTGCCTGCTATGAC
macaque CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAAATGAACTTCCCCTTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAAAGGAAGCAGTGTGGCGGCAGCTTGGGTGCCTGCTATGAC
marmoset CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAAATGAACTTCCCCTTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAAAGGAAGCAGTGTGGCGGCAGCTTGGGTGCCTGCTATGAC
galago CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAGGAAGCAGTGTGGTGGCAGCTTGAGTGCCTGCTATGAC
rat CTGATGGTGGGCGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTACTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCGCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAACAGTGTGGGGGC- - - CTGGGCTCCTGCTACGAC
mouse CTGATGGTGGGAGGCCCCGACCCTGATCTACTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCGCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAACAGTGTGGAGGC- - - CTGGGCCCCTGCTACGAC
rabbit CTGCTGGTCGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGCCAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCAGTGTGGGGGCGGCCTGGCTGCCTGCTACGAC
cow CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGAGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCAGTGTGGCGGCAGCCTGGGGGCCTGCTATGAC
dog CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCAGTGTGGCGGCAGCCTGGGTGCTTGCTATGAC
rfbat CTGTTAGTGGGTGGCCCCGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGATATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCAGTGTGGTGGCAGCCTGGGTGCCTGTTATGAC
shrew CTGATGCTGGGCGGCCCCGACCCCGACCTGCTCACCTGCGGCCAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATCGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCAGTGCGGCAGCACCCTGGGCTCCTGCTACGAC
armadillo CTCATGGTGGGTGGCCCTGACCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGCGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCACTGCGGCGGCAGCCTGGGCGCCTGCTACGAG
elephant CTGATGGTGGGTGGCCCCGATCCTGACCTGCTCACCTGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCAATGTGGCGGCAGCCTAAGTGTCTGCTACGAC
tenrec CTGATCGTGGGGGGGCCCGACCCCGACCTGCTCACGTGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCCCTGGGGGACATCCTGGTTTTTATCGAGCACAAGAGGAAGCAGTGCG- CGG- - GCCTGGGTGTCTGCTATGGC
monodelphis CTGACCACAGGTGGGACAGATCCAGACCTGCTGACCTGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAATTTCCCCTTGAGAGACATCCTGGTGTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAGAAACAGTGTAGTGGGAGCCTTGGTGTTTGCTACGAG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken ATCGCTGCAGGTGGGACAGACCCCGACTTGTTAACCTGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTCCCGCTGGGAGACATCTTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAGAAAACAGTGCAATGGCACTGGTGGTGTCTGCTATGAA
xenopus CTCAACAACAGTGGGACTGACCCAGACTTGTTAACATGTGGACAGTGTCAGATGAACTTTCGTCTGGGAGACATCTTGGTTTTTATAGAGCACAAGAAAAAACAGTGCAGTGGCCCAAGTGGGGTCTGCTATGAG
tetraodon TCTCTGCCGCCTGGCACTGACCATGACCTGTTGACCTGCGGCCAGTGTCAAATGACTCTCCCGCTGGGTGAAATCCTCCTCTTCATTGAACACAAAAGGAAGCAATGCCAAGGACCACTGCCTGCCTGCTATGAA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CCTCTGCCGCCAGGC- - - GACCACGACCTCCTCACTTGTGGCCAGTGCCAACTAACCTTCCCACTGGGGGACATTCTGCTCTTCATCGAGCACAAGAAGAAGCAATGCCACTGACGTCCGGCCACCTGCTACGAC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human AAGGCCCTGGACAAGGACAGCCCGCCACCCTCCTCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAAGTCACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCACCCACGAAAGGCATCTGT
chimp AAGGCCCTGGACAAGGACAGCCCACCACCCTCTTCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGAATCCAAGTCACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCACCCACGAAAGGCATCTGT
baboon AAGGCCCTGGACAAGGACAGCCCGCCGCCCTCCTCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAAGTCACCCCCGATGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCGCCCACGAAAGGCATCTGT
macaque AAGGCCCTGGACAAGGACAGCCCGCCGCCCTCCTCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAAGTCACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCGCCCACGAAAGGCATCTGT
marmoset AAGGCCCTGGACAAGGACAGCCCGCCGCCCTCCTCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTCACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCGCCCACGAAAGGCATCTGT
galago AAAGGCCTGGACAAAAGCAGCCCGCCGCCCTCCTCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTCACCCCTGATGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCACCCACAAAAGGCATCTGC
rat AAGGTACTGGACAAGGGAAGCCCTCCGCCTTCCTCTCGCTCTGAGCTCAGGAGAGTGTCTGAACCAGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTCACCCCCGATGAAGATGACCATCTACTGTCACCCACGAAAGGCATCTGT
mouse AAGGTCCTGGACAAGAGCAGTCCACCTCCCTCCTCTCGCTCTGAGCTCAGGAGAGTATCTGAGCCAGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTCACCCCTGATGAAGATGACCACCTACTGTCACCCACGAAAGGCATCTGT
rabbit AAAGGCCTGGACAAGGGCAGCCCGCCGCCCTCCTCGCGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCCGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTGACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTGTCGCCCACGAAAGGCATCTGC
cow AAAGGCCTGGACAAGGGCAGCCCTCCGCCCTCCTCACGCTCTGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTGACCCCCGATGAGGATGACCACCTGCTGTCACCCACGAAAGGCGTCTGC
dog AAAGGCCTGGACAAGGGCAGCCCGCCGCCCTCCTCGCGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTCACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCACCCACGAAAGGCATCTGC
rfbat AAAGGCCTGGACAAGGGCAGCCCGCCGCCCTCCTCACGCTCTGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATTGGGATCCAGGTCACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTCGCCCACGAAAGGCATTTGC
shrew AAAGGCCTGGACAAGGGCAGCCCCCCGCCCGCCTCCC- - - - - - - - - TCAGGAA- GTGTCGGAGCCCGTCGAGATCGGAATCCAGGTCACGCCCGACGAAGATGACCACCTGCTCTTGCCCACGAAGGGCATCTGC
armadillo AAGGGCCTGGACAAGGGCAGCCCGCCGCCGCCCTCGCGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAGGGTGTCGGAGCCGGTGGAGATTGGCATCCAGGTCACCCCCGACGAAGATGACCGCCTGCTCTCGCCCACGAAAGGCATCTGC
elephant AAGGGTCTGGATAAGGGCAGCCCGCCGCCCTCTGCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAACCGGTGGAGATTGGGATCCAGGTCACCCCTGACGAAGATGACCATCTGCTCTCGCCCACGAAGGGCATCTGC
tenrec AAGGGCCTGGACAAAGGCAGTCCGCCGCCCGCCCCGCGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCCGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGGATCCAGGTTACACCCGACGAAGACGACCACCTGCTCTCGCCTACCAAGGGCATCTGC
monodelphis AAGAGCCTGGATAAAAGCAGTCCCCCCCCTTCGTCACGCTCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCAGAGCCAGTGGAAATCGGGATCCAAGTCACCCCGGATGAAGACGATCGTCTACTGACGCCCACAAAAGGAATTTGT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken AAGAGCATGGATAAGAGCAGCCCTCCCCCCTCCTCACGCGCCGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGTCAGAGCCAGTGGAAATCGGGATCCAAGTCACACCCGATGAAGAAGACCGTCTTCTCACGCCTACAAAAGGAATTTGC
xenopus AAGAGGATGGATAAAAGTAGCCCCCCTCCTTCAACTCGATCTGAGCTCAGGAAAGTGGCCGAGCCTGTGGAAATCGGCATCCAAGTCACGCCAGATGAGGAAGACCGTCTTCTCACACCTACAAAAGGAATTTGC
tetraodon AAGATGGTGAACCGGAAGAGTCCACCGCAGCCCCTGCGAGGGGAGCCGCGGAAGGTGCTGGAGCCGGTGGAGATCGGCATCCAGGTGACGCCCGAAGAGGAAAAAAAG- - - - - - - - - CCAACCAAGGCGTTGAAT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AAGATGGCGGACCGCAATAGCCCCTCGCCGC- CCCGCGCCG- - AGCTGAGGAAAGTGGTGGAACCGGTCGAAATCGGAATCCAGGTGACACCTGAAGAGGAGGACGAGCTGTTGACGCCCCCAAAAGGAATTTGC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
chimp CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
baboon CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
macaque CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
marmoset CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
galago CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCATGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
rat CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGTAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCCTGGTTCCTGCTGCAACATGCGCAGAACACGCATGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
mouse CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCCTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCACAGAACACACATGGCTTCCGAATCTACCTGGAG
rabbit CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCACCAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
cow CCCAAGCAGGAGAACCTCGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAACACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
dog CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
rfbat CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCAACAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCATGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
shrew CCCAAGCAGGAGAACGCTGCAGGTAAAGACGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACGACATGCA- GCAGCCCTTCACCAGCGCGTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGTTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
armadillo CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATGGCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGACGAGCCTTCCAGCTACATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCCTTCACCAGCGCCTGGTTCCTGCTGCAGCACGCGCAGAACACGCACGGCTTCCGCATCTACCTGGAG
tenrec CCCAAACAGGAGACCATTGCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CCGAAGCAGGAAAATATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCAAGCTATATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAACCTTTTAACAGCGCCTGGTTCTTGCTTCAACATGCCCAAAACACACATGGATTCCGCATCTATTTGGAA
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTAAAGATGAGCCTTCAAGCTATATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCTTTTAATAGCGCTTGGTTCCTGCTCCAGCATGCCCAGAATACCCATGGATTCCGCATCTACCTGGAA
chicken CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCAAGCTATATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCTTTTAATAGCGCTTGGTTCTTGCTTCAGCATGCCCAGAACACACATGGATTCCGCATCTACCTGGAA
xenopus CCCAAGCAGGAGAACATTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCAAGCTATATTTGCACAACATGCAAGCAGCCTTTTAACAGCGCATGGTTCCTGCTTCAGCATGCTCAAAATACACATGGATTTCGTATCTACCTGGAA
tetraodon CCAAAGCAAGAACACACTGCAGGTAAAGATGAGCCTTCAAGCTATATATGTACGACATGTAAGCAGCAGTTTTCCAACGCCTGGTTCCTGCTACAGCACGCTCAGAACACCCATGGCATTCGCATTTACCTGGAG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CCCAAGCAAGAAAGTGTGGCAGGTAGAGATGAACCCTCAAGTTACATATGCACAACGTGCAAACAACCCTTTTACAACGCCTGGTTCCTTCTGCAGCA- - - - - AAAAC- - - - - CGTATCCCCAATACGCCT- - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCGGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
chimp CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCGGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
baboon CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCACGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCGGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
macaque CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCACGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCGGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
marmoset CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCAGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
galago CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACACCGCGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCACTCGGGCCTGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACAGGC
rat CCCGGGCCCGCCAGCACCTCGCTCACGCCCAGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCGGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCACTCATGAATTTCCTCGGGGACAGCAATCCTTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
mouse CCTGGGCCGGCCAGCACCTCGCTCACGCCCAGGCTCACCATCCCGCCACCGCTCGGGCCGGAGACCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCACTCATGAATTTCCTGGGGGACAGCAATCCTTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
rabbit CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTGGGGCCCGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCGCCCCTCATGAACTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
cow CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGGCTTACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTGGGACCCGAGGCCGTGGCCCAGTCCCCACTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
dog CCCGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTGGGACCCGAGGCCGTGGCCCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
rfbat CCAGGGCCGGCCAGCAGCTCACTCACGCCACGGCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCGGAGGCCGTGGCCCAGTCCCCACTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCATTCAATCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
shrew CCGGGCCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGGCTGACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTGGGGCCCGAGGCCGTGGCGCAGTCCCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGCGACAGCAACCCCTTCAAGCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGG
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CCGGGCCCGGCCAGCAGCTCGCTCACGCCGCGCCTCACCATCCCGCCGCCGCTCGGGCCCGAGGCGGTGGCCCAGTCGCCGCTCATGAATTTCCTGGGTGACAGCAACCCCTTCAACCTGCTGCGCATGACGGGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ACAAGCCCTTCAAACAGTTCCCTTACTCCACGGATCACCATCCCTCCTCCTCTGGGACCAGAGGCTGTTGCACAGTCCCCGCTGATGAACTTCCTCGGAGATAACAACCCTTTTAGTCTCTTACGAATGACAGGC
platypus ACCAGTCCGTCCAACAGTTCCCTTACTCCTCGCATCACCATCCCTCCTCCTCTGGGACCGGAGGCTGTTGCACAGTCCCCGCTGATGAATTTCCTGGGAGATAACAACCCCTTCAGTCTCCTGCGGATGACGGGC
chicken ACAAGCCCTTCCAACAGTTCCCTTACTCCACGCATCACCATCCCTCCTCCTCTGGGACCAGAGACTGTTGCACAGTCCCCGCTGATGAATTTCCTTGGAGACAACAACCCTTTTAATCTTCTGCGGATGACAGGA
xenopus ACAAGCCCATCTAGTAACTCTCTTACTCCACGTATCACTATCCCTCCACCTCTGGGACCGGAGACTGTTGCACCATCCCCTCTGATGAATTTCCTTGGGGACACTAATCCCTTCAACCTTTTAAGAATGACAGGA
tetraodon TCAGATCCTTCTAACACTGCCCTAACGCCACGCATTACTATGCCTCCACAAATTGGTAATGACTGCATCCCTCATTCCCCCTTGATCAACTTTCTTGGGGAAAACAACCCCTTCCAGCTCCTGCGAATGACAGGC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - CCCTTTGTCAGCCCCCCCACGCCATCATTTAGATCCCCATCGCCTCTTAGCGCAGAGGAAATGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - GTTTAATCTCC- - - - - - - CAGCATCCCCTTCAGAGTGATGCGCATGACGAGT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCGGGCACGCCGCCTCTCTTCAGTCCCCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTCGCCCAGCAC
chimp CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCGGGCACGCCGCCTCTCTTCAGTCCCCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTCGCCCAGCAC
baboon CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCGGGAACGCCGCCTCTCTTCAGCCCCCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTTGTTGCCCAGCAC
macaque CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCGGGCACGCCGCCTCTCTTCAGCCCCCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTTGCCCAGCAC
marmoset CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCGGGAACGCCGCCGCTCTTCAGCCCCCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTCGCCCAGCAC
galago CCCATCCTACGCGACCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCTGGTACGCCGCCACTCTTCAGCCCACCGCCACGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCGGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTCGCCCAGCAC
rat CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCCGGCTTCGGAGAGGGCCGCCTGCCCGGTACGCCACCGCTCTTCAGCCCACCGCCACGCCATCACTTGGACCCACACCGCCTCAGTGCAGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTGGCCCAGCAC
mouse CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCTGGCTTCGGTGAGGGCCGCTTGCCAGGTACGCCACCGCTCTTCAGCCCACCGCCACGCCATCACTTGGACCCACACCGCCTCAGTGCAGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTGGCCCAGCAC
rabbit CCCATCCTGCGCGAGCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCCGGCACGCCGCCGCTCTTCAGCCCGCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACGCGCACCGCCTGAGCGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTGGCCCAGCAC
cow CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCAGGCTTCGGTGAGGGCCGCCTGCCTGGCACGCCGCCGCTCTTCAGCCCGCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGCGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTCGCCCAGCAC
dog CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCGGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCCGGCACGCCGCCGCTCTTCAGCCCGCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTCGTCGCCCAGCAC
rfbat CCCATCCTGCGGGACCACCCAGGCTTCGGCGAGGGCCGCCTGCCCGGCACGCCGCCGCTCTTCAGCCCGCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGGCTTGTCGCCCAGCAC
shrew CCGCTGCTGCGGGACCACCCGGGTTTCGGCGAGGGCCGC- TGCCCGGCACGCCGCCCCTCTTCAGCCCGCCGCCGCGCCAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CCCCTCCTGCGCGAGCACCCGGGCTTCGGAGAGGGCCGCCTGCCTGGCACGCCGCCGCTCTTCAGCCCGCCGCCGCGCCACCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTCAGTGCCGAGGAGATGGGACTCGTCGCCCAGCAC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CCCATCCTGCGTGACCACCCCGGCTTTGGCGAGGGCCGGCTCCCCAACACTCCCCCACTTTTCAGCCCACCGCCCCGTCACCATCTGGACCCACATCGCCTTAGTGCCGAAGAAATGGGGTTAGTTGCCCAGCAT
platypus CCCATCCTGCGTGATCATCCCGGCTTCGGTGAGGGTAGGATCCCCAACACCCCTCCACTCTTCAGCCCTCCGCCTCGTCATCACCTGGACCCGCACCGCCTTAGTGCCGAAGAAATGGGGTTAGTCGCCCAACAC
chicken CCCATTTTGCGTGAACATCCTGGCTTTGGTGAGGGTCGGCTCCCAAACACGCCTCCACTATTCAGCCCACCACCTCGTCATCATCTGGATCCACATCGCCTTAGTGCCGAAGAAATGGGGTTAGTTGCCCAGCAT
xenopus CCTATTCTACGTGATCACCCAGGCTTTGGTGAGGCTCGGCTCCCAAACACACCCCCACTTTTCAGCCCACCCCCACGCCACCATCTGGACCCGCATCGCCTTAGTGCCGAAGAAATGGGGTTAGTTGCCCAGCAT
tetraodon CCAGTAAGTCGAGACTGCCCCAGCTTTTATTAGAACCGACTCCCCAACATGCCTCCGTTTGTTAGCCCTCCTCCCCGCCACCATCTTGACTCCCACTGCCTTAGCACAGAAGAAATGGGTCTGATCTCGCAGCAC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CCCAGTCCATGGATTTCTCCCGCCGATTGAGAAAACCGTATCCCCAATACGCCTCCCTTTGTCAGCCCCCCTCCACGCCATCATTTAGATCCCCATCGCCTTAGCGCAGAGGAAATGGGTTTAATCTCCCAGCAT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCGGGCCGCGGCAAC
chimp CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCGGGCCGCGGCAAC
baboon CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGTGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCGGGCCGCGGAAAC
macaque CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACACCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCGGGCCGCGGAAAC
marmoset CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCTGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCGGGCCGCGGCAAC
galago CCCAGTGCCTTTGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAATCCCATGGCCATCGACTCTCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAATAGCTCCACACCGCCGCCCGTGTCGCCGGGCCGCGGCAAC
rat CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATAGACTCTCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCTCGGCGGCTGCGAGAACTGGCCGGTAACAGCTCCACACCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCAGGCCGTGGCAAC
mouse CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATAGACTCTCCTGCCATGGACTTCTCCCGGCGGCTGCGAGAACTGGCCGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCAGGCCGTGGCAAC
rabbit CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATGGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTGCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCACCCGTGTCGCCAGGCCGCGGCAAC
cow CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCCCCGGGCCGTGGCAAC
dog CCCAGTGCCTTCGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTCAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCTCCGGGCCGCGGCAAC
rfbat CCCAGTGCCTTTGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATTGACTCACCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGCGGCTCCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCTCCACGCCGCCGCCTGTGTCACCGGGCCGCGGCAAC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CCCAGTGCCTTTGACCGAGTCATGCGCCTGAACCCCATGGCCATCGACTCGCCCGCCATGGACTTCTCGCGGAGGCTGCGCGAGCTGGCGGGCAACAGCGCCACGCCGCCGCCCGTGTCGCCGGGCCGCGGCAAC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CCCAGTGCCTTTGACAGAGTCATGCGTTTGAACCCCATGGCAATCGATTCGCCAGCGATGGATTTCTCCAGGAGGCTCCGAGAGCTGGCGGGAAACAACTCGACCCCTCCTCCAGTCTCACCAAACCGCAGCAAC
platypus CCCAGTGCCTTTGACAGAGTTATGCGTTTGAACCCCATGGCAATTGAATCGCCCGCGATGGATTTCTCCCGGAGGCTCCGAGAACTGGCGGGGAATAACTCCACCCCTCCCCCAGTCTCACCCAATCGCAGCAAC
chicken CCCAGTGCCTTTGACAGAGTTATGCGTTTAAACCCCATGGCAATTGAGTCCCCAGCGATGGATTTCTCCAGAAGGCTTCGAGAGCTGGCAGGAAACAGTTCCACCCCTCCGCCAGTCTCGCCCAGTCGCACCAAC
xenopus CCTAGTGCCTTTGACAGAGTTATGCGCTTAAACCCCATGACAATTGAATCTCCAGCAATGGATTTTTCCCGAAGGCTAAGAGAACTAGCAGGGAACAACTCCACTCCACCACCAGTGTCACCGAACCGCGGCAAT
tetraodon CCCAGTGCCTTTGAAAAGGTGATGCGTCTTACACCCATGTCTATGGAGTCCCACTCAATGGACTTCTCCAGGAGGCTACGTGAATTGGCTGGCAACAACAGTACAACACCACCGCTGTCACCAAGCCGGGCGAAC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CCCAGTGCCTTCGAAAGAGTGATGCGCATGACACCCATGGCCATGGAGTCCCAGTCCATGGATTTCTCCCGCCGATTGAGAGAGCTTGCTGGAAACAACAATTCCACTCCACCATTGTCACCGAGCCGTGCTAAC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

820
.

830
.

840
.

850
.

860
.

870
.

880
.

890
.

900
.

910
.

920
.

930
.

940

human CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCTGGCGGCACGCCGCCCCCGCAGCCGCCAGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
chimp CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCTGGCGGCACGCCGCCCCCGCAGCCGCCGGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
baboon CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCTGGCGGCACGCCGCCCCCGCAGCCGCCGGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
macaque CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCTGGCGGCACGCCGCCCCCGCAGCCGCCGGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
marmoset CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCCGGCGGCACGCCGCCCCCGCAGCCGCCGGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
galago CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCACCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCTCCCGGTGGCACGCCACCACCGCAGCCGCCGGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGTGAGTTC
rat CCTATGCACCGGCTGCTGAACCCTTTTCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTCAGCACGCCACCGCTGCCACCCATGCCCACGGGC- - - ACGCCGCCACCGCAGCCGCCTGCCAAGAGCAAGTCCTGTGAGTTC
mouse CCTATGCACCGGCTGCTGAACCCTTTCCAGCCCAGTCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTCAGCACGCCACCGCTGCCACCCATGCCTGCGGGC- - - ACACCGCCACCGCAGCCGCCTGCCAAGAGCAAGTCCTGTGAGTTC
rabbit CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCGGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTCGGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCCGGCGGCACGCCCCCGCCGCAGCCGCCGGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
cow CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCCGGTGGCACGCCGCCGCCGCAGCCGCCGGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
dog CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCCCCCGGGGGCACGCCGCCGCCGCAGCCGCCCGCCAAGAGCAAGTCGTGCGAGTTC
rfbat CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTCAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCACCCATGCCCCCCGGTGGCACGCCACCGCCGCAGCCGCCTGCCAAGAGCAAGTCCTGTGAGTTC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CCTATGCACCGGCTCCTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCCAGCCCCAAGTCCCCGTTCCTGAGCACGCCGCCGCTGCCGCCCATGCCGCCCGGTGGCACGCCGCCGCCGCAGCCCCCGACCAAGAGCAAGTCCTGCGAGTTC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CCTATGCATCGCTTATTGAACCCCTTTCAGCCAAGCCCTAAATCACCTTTTTTGAGTACCCCGCCACTGCCCCCCATGCCTCCTAGCAGTACTACCCCTCCCCAACCTCAGGCGAAGAGTAAATCCTGTGAATTC
platypus CCTATGCATCGCTTACTGAACCCCTTCCAGCCGAGTCCCAAGTCACCTTTTTTAAGCACCCCACCACTGCCCCCCATGCCTCCCAGCAGCACGACCCCTCCCCAACCTCAGGCGAAGAGCAAATCCTGTGAATTC
chicken CCTATGCATCGCCTGTTGAATCCTTTCCAGCCGAGTCCTAAATCACCTTTTTTGAGCACCCCACCACTGCCCCCCATGCCCCCAAGCAGCACTACGCCTCCCCAGCCTCAGGCCAAGAGTAAGTCCTGCGAATTC
xenopus CCTATGCATCGCCTGTTAAACCCTTTTCAGCCAAGCCCTAAGTCACCTTTTATTAGTACACCACCATTGCCACCCATGCCCCCCAGCAGTACTACTCCACCACAGACCCAGGCAAAGAGCAAATCCTGTGAATTC
tetraodon CATATGCACCGACTCCCCAACCCCTTTCAAATGGGGAGAAAGTCACCCTTTCTGTGCACCCCTCCCCTGCCGCTAGTTCCCACAAACAGCACCAGCCCTCCGCAGACACAGAACAAAATCAAATCCTGTGAGTTC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CCTATGCATCGCCTTCCCAACCCCTTTCAGCCCAGCCCGAAATCACCCTTTCTGAGCACCCCTCCACTGCCTCCCATGCCCCCTAACAGCACCACCCCGCCACAGACACAGGGCAAGTCGAAATCTTGCGAGTTC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGTCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
chimp TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGTCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
baboon TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACAGGCGCAGTCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCATGCTCGCAGGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
macaque TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATTGTGCACAGGCGCAGTCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCATGCTCGCAGGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
marmoset TGCGGGAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
galago TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCATGCGTGCTCGCAGGCGAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACA
rat TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAATTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCGAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
mouse TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCATGCGTGCTCGCAGGCGAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
rabbit TGCGGCAAGACGTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTGATCGTGCACCGCCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
cow TGCGGCAAGACGTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCGAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
dog TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCGAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
rfbat TGTGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACAGGCGAGAAGCCCTATAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCGAGCAAGCTCAAGCGCCACATGAAGACG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant TGCGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTGATCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCACACAGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGCGACCACGCGTGCTCGCAGGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGGCACATGAAGACG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TGTGGGAAAACGTTCAAGTTTCAGAGTAATCTCATTGTCCATCGCCGTAGTCACACGGGAGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGTCAGCTCTGCGACCACGCTTGCTCCCAGGCCAGTAAACTGAAGCGTCATATGAAAACA
platypus TGTGGGAAAACATTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAATCTCATAGTGCATCGGCGAAGTCACACCGGCGAGAAGCCCTACAAGTGTCAGCTCTGCGACCACGCCTGCTCCCAAGCCAGCAAGCTCAAGCGTCATATGAAAACC
chicken TGTGGGAAAACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGCAACCTTATCGTCCACCGGCGTAGTCACACAGGAGAAAAGCCCTACAAATGTCAGCTATGTGACCATGCTTGCTCCCAGGCCAGCAAGCTAAAGCGTCACATGAAAACG
xenopus TGTGGGAAAACCTTCAAGTTCCAGAGTAATTTAATAGTCCACCGTCGCAGTCACACGGGAGAAAAACCTTATAAGTGTCAGCTGTGTGATCATGCATGTTCCCAAGCAAGCAAGTTAAAACGTCACATGAAAACA
tetraodon TGTGGAAAAACCTTCAAGTTTCAAAGCAACTTGGTGGTGCATCGACGTAGCCACACTGGAGAAAAACCATACAAGTGCCAGCTGTGTGACCATGCATGTGCTCAGGCAAGCAAACTGAAACGCCACATGAAGACC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish TGTGGCAAGACCTTCAAGTTTCAGAGTAATCTGGTTGTTCATCGGCGAAGCCACACAGGCGAGAAACCTTACAAGTGCCAATTGTGTGACCACGCTTGTTCTCAAGCGAGCAAATTAAAACGCCACATGAAGACC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCGCTGGCCGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCCGCCAGCTCCCCCGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGGCGGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGACGGTGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
chimp CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCGCTGGCCGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCCGCCAGCTCCCCCGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGGCGGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGACGGCGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
baboon CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCGCTGGCTGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCCGCCAGCTCCCCCGAGCCCGGCACAAGCGAGCTGGCGGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGATGGCGACTTCCGCCACCATGAG
macaque CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCGCTGGCTGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCCGCCAGCTCCCCCGAGCCCGGCACAAGCGAGCTGGCGGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGATGGCGACTTCCGCCACCATGAG
marmoset CACATGCACAAGGCCGGTTCGCTGGCCGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCCGCCAGCTCCCCCGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGGCGGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCCGCCGACGGCGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
galago CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCCCTGGCCGGCCGCTCTGATGACGGGCTCTCGGCTGCCAGCTCCCCGGAGCCTGGCACCAGCGAGCTGACCGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCAGCTGACGGCGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
rat CACATGCACAAGGCGGGCTCGCTGGCTGGCCGCTCAGACGATGGGCTCTCGGCCGCCAGCTCCCCAGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGCCAGGTGAC- - - CTCAAAGCGGCCGATGGCGACTTCCGCCACCATGAG
mouse CACATGCACAAGGCGGGCTCTCTGGCTGGCCGCTCAGACGACGGGCTCTCAGCTGCCAGCTCCCCTGAGCCGGGCACCAGCGAGCTGCCAGGTGAC- - - CTGAAAGCGGCCGATGGCGACTTCCGCCACCATGAG
rabbit CACATGCACAAGGCGGGCTCGCTGGCCGGGCGCTCGGACGACGGGCTGTCGGCCGCCAGCTCGCCCGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGGCGGGCGACGCGCTCAAGGCGGCCGACGGCGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
cow CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCGCTGGCCGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCTGCCAGCTCCCCCGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGACCGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGACGGTGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
dog CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCGCTGGCCGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCCGCCAGCTCCCCCGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGGCCGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGACGGCGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
rfbat CACATGCACAAGGCTGGCTCGCTGGCCGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGCCTCTCGGCTGCCAGCTCCCCGGAGCCCGGCACCAGCGAGCTGGCCGGCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGATGGCGACTTCCGCCACCACGAG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CACATGCACAAGGCCGGCTCGCTGGCCGGCCGCTCCGACGACGGGCTCTCGGCTGCCAGCTCCCCGGAGCCGGGCACCAGCGAGCTGGCCGCCGAGGGCCTCAAGGCGGCCGACGGCGACTTCCGCCAC- - - GAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CATATGCACAAAGCCGGCTCCATGACAGGCAGGTCAGATGACGGACTCTCTACCACCAGTTCTCCAGAGCCAGGCACCAGTGAGCTTACTGGGGAGGGGCTGAAATCCAGCGAGGCTGACTTCAGGAAT- - - GAG
platypus CACATGCATAAAGCGGGCTCCATGACGGGCCGGTCGGACGACGGGCTGTCCGCTACCAGCTCCCCTGAGCCGGGCACGAGCGAGCTGACGGGGGAAGGCCTGAAACCTGGGGAGACGGACTTCAGGAAC- - - GAG
chicken CATATGCATAAAGCTGGCTCCATGACAGGCAGGTCAGACGATGGACTGTCCACCACGAGTTCTCCTGAGCCAGGCACGAGCGAGCTCACTGGAGAGGGACTGAAATCCAGTGAGACAGACTTCAGGAAT- - - GAG
xenopus CATATGCACAAAGCTGGTTCAATGACTGGAAGGTCTGATGATGGACTGTCTGCTACTAGCTCACCAGAGCCAGGCACAAGTGATTTAACAGGAGAGGGTGTAAAATCCAGTGAGACAGATTTTAGAAAT- - - GAA
tetraodon CACATGCACAAACCTGGTTCTTTGGCTGGGCGCTCTGAGGATGGACTATCTACTACAAGCTCCCCAGAGCCAGGCACAAGCGA- - - - - - - - - - - - GTGCATAAAAAACCACAATGGTGACTTCCTAGTA- - - GAA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CACATGCACAAATCTGGTTCCATGACAGGGCGCTCTGACGATGGCCTGTCCACCACCAGCTCACCTGAGCCAGGCACTAGTGACGTCACTGGGGAGGGTATAAAAAATCGGGATGGTGATTTCAAAGGC- - - GAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCGGAGGAGGAGGACGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGCTACTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGC
chimp AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCGGAGGAGGAGGACGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGCTACTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGC
baboon AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCGGAGGAGGAGGACGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGTTGCTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGC
macaque AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCGGAGGAGGAGGACGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAAGAGGAGGAGTTGCTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGC
marmoset AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCGGAGGAGGAGGACGAGGAGGAAGAT- AGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGCTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCCGAGGAGGAGGACGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGCTACTTGAGAATGAGAGCCGACCCGAGTCGAGCTTTAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGC
rat AGCGACCCATCTCTGGGACCCGAGCCTGAGGACGA- - - CGAGGACGAGGAGGAGGAAGAAGAAGAGCTGCTGCTGGAGAATGAAAGCCGACCTGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGGGCCGTGGCCGC
mouse AGCGACCCATCTCTGGGCCCCGAGCCTGAGGACGA- - - CGAGGACGAGGAGGAGGAAGAAGAGGAGCTGCTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCTGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGGGCCGTGGCCGC
rabbit AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCCCGAGCCCGAGGAGGAGGACGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGTTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGG
cow AGCGACCCTTCCCTGGGCCATGAGCCCGAGGAGGAGGACGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGCTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGG
dog AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCCGAGGAGGACGACGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGCTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGC
rfbat AGCGACCCGTCGCTGGGCCACGAGCCCGAGGAGGAGGAAGAGGAGGAAGACGAGGAGGAGGAAGAGCTGCTGCTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAACCGG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant AGCGACCCGTCGCTCGGCCACGAGCCCGAGGAGGAGGACGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGCTACTGGAGAACGAGAGCCGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGCTGAGCCGCAGCCGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AGCGATCCCTCCCTAGGCCACGACAATGAAGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAAGAGGA- - - - - - - - - ATTGGAGAATGAGAGCCGGCCGGAGTCAAGTTTCAGCATGGATTCGGAGCTAAGCCGCAACCGA
platypus AGCGACCCCTCCCTGGGCCATGACAACGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGAAGAGGAGGA- - - - - - - - - GCTGGAGAACGAGAGCAGGCCCGAGTCGAGCTTCAGCATGGACTCGGAGTTGAGCCGGAACCGA
chicken AGCGATCCCTCCCTGGGCCATGACAATGAAGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGAAGAAGAAGA- - - - - - - - - GTTGGAAAATGAGAGCAGGCCAGAGTCAAGCTTTAGTATGGACTCAGAGCTGAGTCGTAACCGA
xenopus AGTGATCCATCTTTAGGCCATGAAAATGAAGAAGAAGAGGAAGAAGAAGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGAGGA- - - AATAGAGAATGAAAGTAGGCCAGAGTCAAGCTTCAGTATGGACTCTGAAATGAGCCGCAATCGT
tetraodon GG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAACGAAGAGGAAGAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - ACTTGAGAATGAGAGTCGACCAGAATCAAATTTTAGTATGGAGTCTGAGTTGTACCGTAACAGG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GGCA- - - - - - - - - TGCTCCAAGACAATGAAGAGGAGGAGGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGGAGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - GTTGGAAAATGAAAGCAGGCCTGAGTCAAACTTCAGCATGGACTCTGAGTTCTGTCGGAATAGG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human GAGAACGGCGGTGGTGGGGTGCCCGGGGTCCCGGGCGCGGGGGGCGGCGCGGCCAAGGCGCTGGCTGACGAGAAGGCGCTGGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGGCCTAGGCGCACTGCCGCAGTACGGC
chimp GAGAACGGCGGTGGTGGGGTGCCCGGGGTCCCGGGCGCGGGGGGCGGCGCGGCCAAGGCGCTGGCTGACGAGAAGGCGCTGGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGGCCTAGGCGCACTGCCGCAGTACGGC
baboon GAGAACGGCGGTGGTGGGGTGGCCGGGGTCCCGGGCACGGGGGGCGGCGCGGCCAAGGCACTGGCTGACGAGAAGGCCCTGGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGGCCTGGGCGCACTGCCGCAGTATGGC
macaque GAGAACGGCGGTGGCGGGGTGGCCGGGGTCCCGGGCGCGGGGGGCGGCGCGGCCAAGGCACTGGCTGACGAGAAGGCCCTGGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGGCCTGGGCGCACTGCCGCAGTATGGC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago GAGAACGGTGGCGGCGGGGTGCCGGGGGTGCCCGGAGCTGGGGGCGGCGTGGCCAAGGCTCTGGCTGATGAGAAGGCCCTTGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGGCCTGGGCGCGCTGCCTCAGTATGGC
rat GAGAATGGGGGTGGTGTGCCACCAGGGGTGGCGGGCGCGGGGGCTG- - - CAGCTGCGGCTCTGGCAGATGAGAAGGCGCTGGCATTGGGCAAGGTGATGGAGGACGCAGGGCTGGGCGCACTGCCGCAGTATGGG
mouse GAGAACGGAGGTGGCGTGCCACCGGGGGTGGCGGGCGCAGGGGCTG- - - CAGCTGCGGCTCTGGCGGATGAGAAGGCTCTGGCCCTGGGCAAGGTGATGGAGGACGCAGGGCTGGGCGCACTGCCGCAGTATGGG
rabbit GAGAACGGCGGCGGCGG- - - - - CGGCGGCGGCGGGCGC- GGGGCTG- - - - - GGCGCGGGGCTGG- - - - - GCGCGGGCGCGGGCGGCGGGCCCGG- GCTGCCGGGCGCGGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow GAGAACGGTGGTGGCGGGGTGGCCGGCGTGCCGGGCGCGGGCGGCGCCGCGGCCAAGGCGCTGGCCGACGAGAAGGCGCTGGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGG- - - GGGCGCGCTGCCGCCCTATGGC
dog GAGAACGGCGGCGTGGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat GAGAACGGCGGCG- - - - GGTGCCCGGGGTGCCCGGCGCGGGCGGCGGCGCGGCCAAGGCGCTGGCCGAGGAGAAGGCGCTGGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGGC- - GGGCGCGCTGCCGCAGTACGGC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant GAGAACGGCGGCGGCGTGGC- GGCGTGGCCGTGGGCGCGGGCGCGGGCGCGGCCAAG- - - CTGGCCGACGAGAAGGCGCTGGTGCTGGGCAAGGTCATGGAGAACGTGGGCCT- - - - - - GCCGCCGCAGTATGGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GAGAATGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCAAGTCACTACCAGACGAAAAGTCCCTCGTTCTTGGAAAAGTGATCGAGAATGTCAGCCTCGGTGCCATCCAGCAATACAAC
platypus GAGAACGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTCCAAGTCGCTCCCTGATGAGAAGTCCCTGGTCCTGGGGAAAGTGATTGAGAACGTGAGCCTGGGTGCCATCCAGCAGTACAAC
chicken GAAAACGGC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCAAATCACTGCCAGATGAGAAATCCCTTGTCCTGGGAAAAGTGATAGAGAATGTAAGTCTCGGTGCCATCCAGCAATACAAT
xenopus GAAAATGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCAAAGCCAATCCATGATGAGAAGTCCCTTGTTCTTGGAAAAGTTATGGAGAATGTACATTTAGGAGGCATGCAGGCATATAGT
tetraodon GACAATGACT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAAACAGCTGTCTGAGGAGAAGATCATTTCTTTTAATAAAATGATGGAAACTCGTGG- - - GACTTCTATTCAACACTATAAT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GAAAATGGCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAAGCCTCCTTCAGATGAGAAGACCCTTTCGTTAGGAAAGATGGTGGAAAATGTAGG- - - CAGCTCCATCCAGCAGTACAAT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human GAGCTCCTGGCCGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGTGCGGCGGGCGGCGGGGACGCGGGCGACGACGACGACGCGGGCGGCTGCGGGGACGCGGGCGCGGGCGGCGCGGTCAACGGGCGCGGGGGC
chimp GAGCTCCTGGCCGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGTGCGGCGGGCGGCGGGGACGCGGGCGACGACGACGACGCGGGCGGCTGCGGGGACGCGGGCGCGGGCGGCGCGGTCAACGGGCGCGGGGGC
baboon GAGCTCTTGGCCGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGCGCGGCTGGCGGCGGGGACGCGGGCGACGACGACGACGCGGGCGGCTGCGGGGACACGGGAGCGGGCGGCGCGGTCAACGGGCGCGGGGGC
macaque GAGCTCTTGGCCGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGCGCGGCTGGCGGCGGGGACGCGGGCGACGACGACGACGCGGGCGGCTGCGGGGACACGGGCGCGGGCGGCGCGGTCAACGGGCGCGGGGGC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACGACGACGACGCGGGCGACTACGGGGACGCGGGCGCGGGCGGCGCGGTCAACGGTCGCGGGGGC
galago GACCTGCTGGCTGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGCGGGGCGGGCGGCGGTGATGCTGGCGACGACGACGACGCAGGAGGCTGTGGCGACGCAGGTACGGGTGGCGCAGTAAACGGGCGCGGCGGT
rat GA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAAGCGAGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGTGCAG- - - - - - - - - GCGACGCGGG- - - TGACACCGGAGCTGGTGGCTGCGGGGATGCAGGTGCACCGGGCGCAGTGAACGGGCGTGGCGGG
mouse GA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAAGCGGGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGTGCAG- - - - - - - - - GCGACACGGG- - - TGATGCCGGAGCTGTTGGCTGTGGGGACGCGGGTGCACCGGGTGCAGTGAACGGGCGCGGCGGG
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow GACCTGCTGGCTGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGCGCCTTCCTGAAGCGCGCGGCGGGCGGCGGGGACCCAGGCGACGACGATGACGCCGGGGGCTGCGGCGACGCGGGCCCCGGGGGCGCGGTCAACGGGCGCGGCGGT
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACGACGACGACGCGGGCGGCTGCGGGGACGCGGGCACCGGCGGCGCGGTCAACAGGCGCGGCGGC
rfbat GAGCTGCTGGCCGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGGGCCTTCCTGAAGCGCGCGGCGGGCGGTGGGGACACGGGTGACGACGATGACGCGGGTGGCTGCGGTGATGCGGGCCCGGGCGGTGCGGTCAACGGGCGCGGCGGT
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant GAGCTGCTGGCCGACAAGCAGAAGCGCGGCTCCTTCCTGAAGCGCGCGGGCAGCGTCGGCGACCCCGGCGACGATGAGGACGCGGGTGGCTGCGGGGACGCGGGCGCAGGCGGCGCGGTCAACGGGCGCGG- - - T
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GACATGTTGGCTGAGAAACAGAAGAGGAGCAGCTTCATGAAAAGCGAGACCTGTGTCAGAGAGACA- - - - - AGACTCCGTGGCCGGAGAGCTTGACCGTACGGA- - - GGAAGGGACGGTCAACGGA- - - - - - AGA
platypus GACATGCTCGCTGAGAAGCAGAAGAGGAGCAGCTTCATGAAAAGCGAGACTTGTGCCAGGGATCCGGGC- - AGACTCCGTGGTGGGTGAGCTGGAGCGTCCGGA- - - GGAAGGGGCCGTCAACGGG- - - - - - AGA
chicken GACATGCTAGCTGAGAAACAGAAGAGGAGTAGCTTCATGAAAAGCGAGACCTGTGCCCGAGAGACA- - - - - AGACTCAGTGGTAGGAGAGCTGGACCGCACCGA- - - GGAGGGGACAGTCAATGGA- - - - - - AGA
xenopus GATATGCTGCATGAAAAACAAAAAAGAAGTCATTTCATGAAACGCAAATTTTATGTAGGAGAATTC- - - CATGAAGATACAGTGGAGAGAGAAATAATCCCCAATGATGAAGGGACAGTTAATGGA- - - - - - - - -
tetraodon AATTTAATAGTTGACAATCGCAACAGGACTGAATTGTCCAAGAGCTCAGACGACCAGCGGGACACG- - - GAAGATTCGGTGCCTGAGGAGTCAGACCAACCAAA- - - AAGGACAATCATAAATGG- - - - - - CCGA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AACTTAATAGTTGACAATCGGAAAAGGCTTCCATTCTCTAAAAGCTCGGAAGTGCAGAGGGAAGTGG- - GACGATTCAGTAGTGGGGGAAATGGACCAAGTAGA- - - GCGGGCAACTGTGAATGG- - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1630
.

1640
.

1650
.

1660
.

1670
.

1680
.

1690
.

1700
.

1710
.

1720
.

1730
.

1740
.

1750

human GGCTTCGCGCCAGGCACCGAGCCCTTCCCCGGGCTCTTCCCGCGCAAGCCCGCGCCGCTGCCCAGCCCCGGGCTCAACAGCGCCGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
chimp GGCTTCGCGCCAGGCACCGAGCCCTTCCCCGGGCTCTTCCCGCGCAAGCCCGCGCCGCTGCCCAGCCCCGGGCTCAACAGCTCCGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
baboon GGCTTCGCGCCGGGCACCGAGCCTTTCCCTGGGCTTTTCCCGCGCAAGCCCGCACCGCTGCCCAGCCCGGGGCTCAACAGCGCCGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
macaque GGCTTCGCGCCGGGCACCGAGCCTTTCCCTGGGCTTTTCCCGCGCAAGCCCGCGCCGCTGCCCAGCCCGGGGCTCAACAGCGCCGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
marmoset GGCTTCGCGCCGGGCGCCGAGCCCTTCCCCGGGCTCTTCCCGCGCAAGCCCGCGCCTCTGCCCAGCCCCGGGCTCAACAGCGCCGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
galago GGCTTCGCGCCAGGCGCCGAGCCCTTCCCAGGTCTCTTCCCGCGCAAGCCGGCGCCGCTACCCAGCCCTGGGCTCAACAGCGCGGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCTGCGCTC
rat GCCTTCGCGCCAGGCGCAGAGCCCTTCCCAGCGCTCTTCCCACGCAAGCCCGCACCGCTGCCCAGCCCGGGGCTTGGTGGCGCGGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCACCCGCCGCCCTC
mouse GCCTTCGCGCCAGGCGCAGAGCCCTTTCCAGCTCTCTTCCCACGCAAGCCAGCACCGCTGCCCAGCCCTGGGCTCGGTGGCGCGGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAAGACCTGGAGCTGCCACCTGCCGCCCTC
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
cow GGCTTCGCGCCGGGCACCGAGCCTTTCCCGGGCCTCTTCCCGCGCAAGCCGGCACCGCTGCCCAGCCCCGGCCTCAACAGCGCGGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTAGAGCTGCCGCCTGCCGCGCTC
dog GGCTTCGCACCGGGCGCCGAGCCCTTCCCGGGGCTGTTCCCGCGCAAGCCGGCGCCGCTGCCCAGCCCCGGGCTCAACAGCGCGGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
rfbat GGCTTCGCGCCAGGCACCGAGCCCTTCCCGGGCCTCTTCCCGCGCAAGCCGGCGCCGCTGCCCAGCCCCGGGCTCAACAGCGCGGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTAGAGCTGCCGCCCGCCGCGCTC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant GGCTTC- - - CCGGGCGCCGAGCCCTTCCCGGGGCTCTTCCCGCGCAAGCCGGCGCCGCTGCCCAGCCCCGGGCTGCCCAGCGCGGCCAAGCGCATCAAGGTGGAGAAGGACCTGGAGCTGCCGCCGGCCGCGCTC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AGCTTTGGTCCTGGT- - - GAGCCCTTCCCGGGCCTCTTCCCCAGGAAGCCGACACCTATTACGAGTCCCAGTTTAAACAATTCATCCAAGAGGATAAAGATAGAAAAGGACTTGGACTTGCCACCAGCAACCATC
platypus AACTTCGGGCCTAGC- - - GAGCCCTTCCCGGGACTCTTTCCCCGCAAGCCCACGCCCATCACGAGCCCCAGCCTGAACAATTCGTCCAAGAGGATAAAGATAGAAAAGGATCTGGACTTGCCACCAGCAACGATC
chicken AACTTTGGCCCAGGC- - - GAGCCCTTCCCAAACTTGTTCCCTCGGAAGCCAACACCTATCACAAGCCCCAGCTTAAATAACTCATCTAAACGAATAAAAGTTGAGAAAGATTTGGACTTGCCACCAGCAACAATA
xenopus AATTTTGGCCCAGGT- - - GAACCATTTCCAGGCTTGCTCCCACGAAAGCCAATGCCTATTTCTAGTTCTGGACTAAACAACTCATCAAAAAGGATAAAAATTGAGAAAGATCTAGATTTACCCCCAACACCAATA
tetraodon AACTGTAGATCAGAT- - - GATTCTCTTGTCAGTTTATTTCCCCATAAACCCACTTCCATCACTAGCTCTGGTCTGTCCAACTCCACAAATAGGATAAAGACTGAGAAGGACACGGATGGTTCCCCAGCACCCCTC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCTAAGAGGATCAAAATTGAAAAGGATTTGGACATACCCCCAGCCCCCCTA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1760
.

1770
.

1780
.

1790
.

1800
.

1810
.

1820
.

1830
.

1840
.

1850
.

1860
.

1870
.

1880
.

1890

human ATCCCGTCCGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCACGACAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCCGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
chimp ATCCCGTCCGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCACGACAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCCGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
baboon ATCCCGTCGGAGAACGTATACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCACGACAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCTGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
macaque ATCCCGTCCGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCACGACAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCTGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
marmoset ATCCCGTCCGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTACGCCGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCGCGCCAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCCGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
galago ATCCCATCCGAGAACGTGTATTCACAGTGGCTCGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCACGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCGCGCCAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACATCGTCCGAGCACTCATCCGAG
rat ATCCCATCCGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTCGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCGCGCCACTTCATGAAGGACCCGTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGATGCGCGCCAGTCGCCTTTCGCCACGTCGTCGGAACATTCCTCTGAG
mouse ATCCCATCTGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTCGTGGGCTACGCAGCATCGCGCCACTTCATGAAGGACCCATTCCTGGGCTTCACGGATGCGCGCCAGTCGCCTTTCGCCACATCGTCGGAACATTCCTCTGAG
rabbit ATCCCCTCCGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTCGTGGGCTACGCCGCGTCGCGCCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACCGACGCGCGCCAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCGGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
cow ATCCCGTCGGAGAATGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCGCGCCAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCCGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
dog ATCCCGTCCGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTCGTGGGCTACGCCGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCGTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCGCGCCAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCCGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
rfbat ATCCCGTCTGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTACGCGGCGTCGCGGCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCGCGCCAGTCCCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCGGAGCACTCGTCCGAG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant ATTCCCTCGGAGAACGTGTACTCGCAGTGGCTCGTGGGCTACGCCGCGTCTCGCCACTTCATGAAGGACCCCTTCCTGGGCTTCACGGACGCGCGCCAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACGTCGTCCGAGCACTCGTCTGAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATTCCTTCAGAAAATGTTTACTCGCAGTGGCTGGTGGGATACGCGGCCTCGAGACACTTCATGAAGGATCCATTTCTCGGGTTCACAGATTCGCGACAGTCGCCCTTCGCCACTTCTTCGGAGCACTCCTCAGAG
platypus ATCCCTTCCGAGAACGTCTACTCCCAGTGGCTGGTCGGGTACGCGGCCTCTCGGCACTTCATGAAGGATCCGTTCCTCGGGTTCACGGACTCCCGACAGTCCCCGTTCGCCACCTCTTCCGAGCATTCTTCGGAG
chicken ATACCTTCCGAAAATGTTTACTCCCAGTGGCTGGTAGGGTACGCGGCATCAAGGCACTTCATGAAGGATCCGTTTCTAGGATTCACAGACTCCCGACAATCTCCCTTCGCCACCTCTTCCGAGCATTCGTCGGAG
xenopus ATCCCATCAGAAAACGTTTACTCACAGTGGCTAGTAGGATATGCAGCATCAAGGCACTTCATGAAGGATCCATTTCTAGGATTCACAGACTCTCGACAATCTCCTTTTGCAACTTCTTCTGAGCACTCTTCAGAA
tetraodon ATTCCCTCTGAAAATGTCTACTCTCAGTGGCTGGTGGGATATGCTGCCTCTCGCCATTTTATAAAAGACCCTTTTCTTGGCTTCAGTGACTCGCGACAATCTCCCTTCGGCACGTCATCTGAGCACTCCTCTGAA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish ATCCCATCTGAAAATGTCTACTCCCAGTGGCTGGTGGGCTATGCAGCATCCCGCCACTTCATCAAAGATCCTTTCCTTGGCTTCACCGACTCCAGACAATCTCCATTCGCCACCTCCTCGGAACACTCCTCCGAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1900
.

1910
.

1920
.

1930
.

1940
.

1950
.

1960
.

1970
.

1980
.

1990
.

2000
.

2010
.

2020

human AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGCCTCTCGGGCCGCAGCGGCACGGCCAGCGGAGGCAGCACCCCGCACCTGGGCGGCCCGGGCCCCGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
chimp AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGCCTCTCGGGCCGCAGCGGCACGGCCAGCGGGGGCAGCACCCCGCACCTGGGCGGCCCGGGCCCCGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
baboon AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGCCTCTCGGGCCGCAGTGGCACGGCCAGCGGAGGCAGCACCCCGCACCTGGGCGGCCCCGGCCCCGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
macaque AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGCCTCTCGGGCCGCAGTGGCACGGCCAGCGGAGGCAGCACCCCGCACCTGGGCGGCCCCGGCCCCGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
marmoset AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGCCTCTCGGGCCGCAGCGGCACGGCCAGCGGAGGCAGCACTCCGCACCTGGGCGGGCCCGGGCCCGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
galago AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACACCGCCTGGTGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGTCTGTCGGGCCGCAGCGGTACGGCCAGCGGGGGCAGCACGCCGCACCTGGGTGGCCCGGGCCCGGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
rat AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCACCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGGCTGTCGGGGCGCAGTGGCACGGCGAGCGGGGGCAGCACGCCTCACCTGGGTGGCCCGGGTCCTGGGCGGCCGAGCTCCAAGGAG
mouse AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCAACGCCACCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGGCTGTCCGGGCGCAGTGGCACGGCGAGCGGGGGCAGCACACCTCACCTGGGTGGTCCGGGTCCTGGGAGGCCGAGCTCCAAGGAG
rabbit AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGCCTGTCCGGGCGCAGCGGCACGGCCAGCGGCGGCAGCACGCCGCACCTGGGCGGCCCGGGCCCCGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
cow AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCACCCGGGGACCTGCTGGATGGCGGGTTGTCGGGCCGTAGCGGCACGGCCAGCGGGGGCAGCACGCCGCATCTGGGCGGCCCGGGCCCCGGGCGGCCGAGCTCCAAGGAG
dog AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGGCTGTCGGGCCGCAGCGGCACGGCCAGCGGGGGCAGCACGCCGCACCTGGGCGGCCCGGGCCCCGGGCGGCCGAGCTCCAAGGAG
rfbat AATGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGCCTGTCGGGCCGCAGCGGTACCGCCAGCGGCGGCAGCACGCCACACCTGGGTGGCCCCGGCCCTGGGCGGCCGAGCTCCAAGGAG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant AACGGCAGCCTGCGCTTCTCCACGCCGCCCGGCGACCTGCTGGACGGCGGGCTGTCGGGGCGCAGCGGCACGGCCAGCGGGGGCAGCACGCCGCACCTGGGCGGCCCGGGCCCGGGGCGGCCCAGCTCCAAGGAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AATGGGAGCCTGCGTTTCTCCACCCCACCTGGGGACATGTTGGATGGAGGCCTCTCAGGACGCAGTGGGACAGCCAGTGGAGGCAGTACCCCCCACATAAGTGGGCCGGGGCCTGGCCGACCGAGCTCCAAGGAA
platypus AACGGCAGCCTGCGTTTCTCCACCCCGCCGGGCGACATGCTAGACGGGGGCCTCTCAGGGCGCAGCGGGACCGCCAGCGGGGGCAGCACCCCCCACATCGGCGGGCCCGGCCCCGGCCGACCCAGCTCCAAGGAA
chicken AATGGGAGCCTGCGTTTCTCCACCCCGCCGGGGGACATGCTGGATGGGGGGCTCTCAGGGCGCAGCGGCACGGCCTCCGGAGGCAGCACCCCCCACATCAGCGGCCCAGGCCCTGGGCGACCCAGCTCGAAGGAA
xenopus AATGGAAGTCTGCGGTTCTCTACACCACCAGGTGACATGCTGGATGGAGGTCTCTCAGGGCGAAGTGGGACAGCGAGTGGCGGCAGCACACCACATATCAGTGGACCAGGGCCTGGCCGGCCAAGTTCAAAAGAA
tetraodon AATGGCAGCCTGCGCTTTTCGACGCCCCCAGGAGACCTGATAGACGGTGGCTTGTCAGGTCGTAGCGGTACTGCGAGTGGAGGCAGTACCCCTCATCTCAGTGG- - - AGGTCCTGGCAGACCCAGCTCAAAGGAC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AACGGAAGCTTGCGATTCTCTACGCCGCCAGGGGACCTGCTGGACGGGGGCCTCTCCGGCCGCAGTGGTACTGCTAGCGGAGGCAGCACCCCGCACCTGGGTGGGCCAGGACCAGGCCGGCCTAGCTCGAAAGAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

2030
.

2040
.

2050
.

2060
.

2070
.

2080
.

2090
.

2100
.

2110
.

2120
.

2130
.

2140
.

2150
.

2160

human GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACTTGACGGTGCACCGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
chimp GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACTTGACGGTGCACCGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCC- TACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
baboon GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTGACAGTGCACAGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCATGCGCGCAGAGC
macaque GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACAGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCATGCGCGCAGAGC
marmoset GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACCGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGTGCGCAGAGC
galago GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGTGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACCGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
rat GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTCTTCAAAAACTGTAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACCGGAGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
mouse GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACATGTGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTCTTCAAGAACTGTAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACCGGAGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
rabbit GGCCGCCGGAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTCACCGTGCACCGCCGCAGCCACACGGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
cow GGGCGGCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTCACGGTGCACCGACGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
dog GGCCGGCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACCGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGCGCGCAGAGC
rfbat GGCCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACCGGCGGAGCCACACCGGCGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGTGCGCAGAGC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant GGCCGGCGCAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGCGGCAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTGACGGTGCACCGGCGGAGCCACACCGGTGAGCGGCCTTACAAGTGCGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCGTGTGCGCAGAGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GGGCGCCGCAGCGACACGTGTGAGTACTGTGGCAAGGTTTTTAAGAACTGCAGCAACTTGACGGTCCACCGTCGGAGCCACACAGGAGAAAGGCCTTACAAATGTGAGCTCTGCAACTACGCATGCGCCCAGAGC
platypus GGGCGGAGGAGCGACACGTGCGAGTACTGTGGCAAGGTCTTCAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTCACCGTGCACCGTCGCAGCCATACCGGCGAACGGCCTTATAAATGTGAGCTCTGCAATTATGCCTGCGCTCAGAGC
chicken GGGCGCAGGAGCGATACATGTGAGTACTGTGGCAAGGTCTTTAAGAACTGCAGCAATTTGACGGTGCACCGTCGGAGCCACACTGGAGAGCGGCCTTACAAATGCGAGCTCTGCAACTATGCATGTGCCCAGAGC
xenopus GGAAGAAGAAGTGACACATGCGAATTCTGTGGCAAAGTGTTTAAGAACTGCAGCAACCTCACGGTCCACCGCAGAAGCCACACTGGGGAACGGCCTTACAAATGCGAGCTCTGCAACTATGCATGTGCCCAGAGC
tetraodon GGCAGGAGGTCCGACACCTGTGAGTTCTGTGGCAAAGTTTTTAAAAACTGCAGCAACCTGACCGTGCACCGGCGCAGCCATACTGGTGAGAGGCCCTACAAGTGTGAGCTGTGCAACTACGCCTGCGCTCAGAGC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AGCCGGAGGAGTGACACCTGTGAGTACTGTGGGAAGGTGTTCAAGAACTGTAGCAATCTGACAGTGCACAGACGCAGCCACACAGGCGAGAGGCCCTACAAGTGTGAGCTTTGTAACTACGCCTGCGCCCAGAGC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
chimp AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
baboon AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
macaque AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
marmoset AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
galago AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCATGGCGAGCACTTG
rat AGCAAGCTTACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGTCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGATATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGTGTCTACAGTACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGTGAACACTTG
mouse AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGTGAACACTTG
rabbit AGCAAGCTGACTCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAGAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
cow AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAAATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTATAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
dog AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
rfbat AGCAAGCTCACACGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant AGCAAGCTCACGCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGGCAGATCGGCAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGCGACATCTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGCGAGCACTTG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AGTAAGCTAACCCGCCATATGAAAACCCATGGCCAGATAGGGAAAGAGGTCTACCGGTGTGATATTTGCCAGATGCCATTCAGCGTTTATAGCACCCTGGAAAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCATGGAGAACATTTG
platypus AGTAAGCTCACCCGCCACATGAAAACGCACGGCCAGATAGGGAAGGAGGTGTACCGCTGTGACATCTGCCAGATGCCATTCAGCGTATACAGCACGCTGGAGAAACATATGAAAAAGTGGCACGGAGAACACTTG
chicken AGTAAGCTGACGCGTCACATGAAAACGCATGGCCAGATAGGGAAGGAGGTCTACCGCTGCGACATTTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGTGTTTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCATGGAGAACATTTG
xenopus AGCAAGCTGACACGCCACATGAAAACGCATGGCCAGATAGGTAAGGAGGTCTACCGCTGTGACATTTGCCAGATGCCCTTCAGTGTTTACAGCACCCTGGAGAAACACATGAAAAAATGGCATGGAGAACACTTG
tetraodon TCCAAGCTCACTCGCCACATGAAGACGCACGGCCAGCTCGGTAAGGAGGTCTATCGATGTGACATTTGCCAAATGCCATTCAGCGTGTACAGCACCCTTGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCATGGAGAACACTTG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AGCAAGCTCACCCGCCACATGAAGACACACGGCCAGCTCGGTAAGGAAGTGTACCGCTGTGACATTTGCCAAATGCCCTTCAGCGTCTACAGCACGCTTGAGAAACACATGAAAAAGTGGCATGGGGAACATTTG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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C
human CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
chimp CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
baboon CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
macaque CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
marmoset CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
galago CTGACTAACGATGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
rat CTGACTAATGATGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCTGAGAGGAGC
mouse CTGACTAATGATGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCTGAGAGGAGC
rabbit CTGACGAACGACGTCAAGATAGAGCAGGCCGAGCGCAGC
cow CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCGGAGAGGAGC
dog CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
rfbat CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGAGGAGC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CTGACTAACGACGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCCGAGCGCAGC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CTGACAAACGATGTGAAAATAGAGCAGGCGGAAAGAAGC
platypus CTGACAAACGATGTCAAAATCGAGCAGGCGGAAAGAAGC
chicken CTGACAAATGACGTCAAAATTGAGCAGGCAGAAAGAAGC
xenopus CTGACAAATGACGTCAAAATTGAGCAGGCAGAAAGAAGC
tetraodon ATGTCTAATGAGATCAAACTTGAACAAGCAGA- - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish ATGACGAATGAGGTCAAAATTGAACAAGCAGA- - - - - - C
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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